
Tuesday, November 20
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.3

p.m., 9.30 p.m. :

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.30
98.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Nimble Fingers
We Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
Son of Porthos
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Whistle While You Work
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
Lunch Music

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45
2.0
2.30
3.30
3.45
4.0
4.15
5.30

6. 0
6.30
7. 0
7.30
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.32
10. 0
10.30
10.45
12. L¢]

Music to Charm
Focus on Films
Women’s Hour (Marina)
Popular Concert
Hawaiian Spotlight
Christmas Shopping Reporter
Musicians Parade
Happiness Club Session
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
From the Shows
The Olympic Flame (final episode)
The Anderson Family
It’s in the Bag
Not for Publication
Variety Time
Famous Trials
Olympic Preview
Do It Yourself (lan Morrow)
The Man from Maloba
On the Beat
Close down

2aSee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30

Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
Fallen Angel
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Mid Morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)

12.30 p.m. » Christmas Gift Session
1.302.0
2.15
2.30
3.

Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Orchestral Interlude
Celebrity Artists
Women’s Hour (Miria)
Afternoon Variety
The Adventures of Rocky Starr:
Venus
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Variety Time
6.30 Philip Green’s Orchestra
6.45 Champ Butler
7. 0 The Olympic Flame (final broad-
cast}
7.30 The High and the Mighty (finalepisode)
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
Vil Tell You a Tale
Famous Trials
Olympic Preview
In Reverent Mood
Soft and SoothingThe Man from Maloba
Old, New, Borrowed, BiueFor the Hutt Valley
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session1.30 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)
3.30 Songs from Stage and Screen
4.30 Interlude for Strings
5. 0 New Zealand Artists
5.15 Tickle Those Ivories
5.30 There’s a Little Bit of Irish
5.43 Piay It Again

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Edmundo Ros
6.45 Tunes of Our Times7.8 The Olympic Flame (final broad-|
7.30 The Hardy Family
8. 0 It’s in the Bag8.30 Excerpts from Opera and Ballet9. 0 Famous Trials
9.32 Olympic Preview10. O Music from Sunny Italy-30 The Man from Maloba45 Eartha Kitt
0 Sydenham Is On The Air (Maureenar nq
0 Late Night Variety

» 0 Close down

IXHwie 9m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Junior Quiz and Record
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session10. 0 Qut of the Dark
10.15 David's Children
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 The Draycotts
11. 0 Mid Morning Moods
b> og aus Gift Session (Ann Bul-oc
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)12.35 p.m. Lunch Music1.0 Rowan Lodge2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)3.0 Artists Various
3.30 The Layton Story4.0 Concert Artists
4.30 Harmonies from Hawaii ‘5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’sCurse
5.15 Tea Dance
5.45 . Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Light Rhythm6.30 All Time Favourites
7. 0 The Queen’s Men7.30 Starlight Theatre (The. TenderHeart)
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Musitime
8.45 Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra9. 0 Famous Trials
9.32 Olympic Preview10. 0 Late Night Variety10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

AZA wn we
a.m. Breakfast Session
Shopping Reporter (Marie Jones)World Concert OrchestraMario Lanza (tenor)Doctor Paul
My Other LoveCareer Girl
Laura Chilton
World Variety
Po and InstrumentalistsChildren’s Choirs
Lunch Music
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Trios and QuartetsBlack Narcissus
Rippling KeysWomen’s Hour (Nan Dobson)Tenor Time 5

Me

hbo

Be
oo

-sos

°

Ssack

of&Sonsac

ONNN

$3]

424242242422

0000

:

PRAT

OP
pe

ao=

&3

de

.

ooo; Sao

Orchestral Marches
Music from the Films
Comic Cuts
The KeynotesSecond Fiddle
In Strict Tempo
Fun with Mel Blanco
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Recent Releases
Sidney Torch’s OrchestraThe Olympic FlameHoratio Hornblower
It’s In the Bag
Brightest and Best on RecordJohn Turner's Family
mymare PreviewBilly Eckstine
Jerry Fielding’s OrchestraClose down

aideZB woe te
a.m.. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusical Album
Doctor Paul
In This My Life
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Melodious Moments
Shopping Reporter Session
Lunch Music
p.m. Calling Christmas ShoppersMary Livingstone, M.D.
Weather Forecast
Music to Suit YouLight Variety
Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-=
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The Orchestra and the SongFascinating Rhythm
Say It With Music
Keys and StringsStars of the StageLight and Lively
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
They All SingAccordion Revels
Melody Lane
The Olympic Flame (final broad-
Rick O'SheaIt’s in the Baq
Famous Secrets
Variety Time
Famous TrialsWeather Forecast
Olympic Preview
Recent Releases
Oraan Interlude
The Man from Maloba
Accent on the Artist
Nocturne for Night Owls
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.45 Frankie Yankovic’s Band
10. 0 Street With No Name
10.15 Simon Mystery10.30 Career Girl10.45 My Other Love11. 0 Continentale
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Parade of Pops2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at3.0, Out of the Dark3.30 Light Concert
4. 0 Tommy Reilly (harmonica) andFlorian Zabach (violin)4.40 Fernando Corena (baritone)5. 0 Anglo-American Variety5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’sCurse
5.45 Mambo Moments

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songtime: Dorothy Kirsten6.15 Harold Collins Orchestra6.30 Songs that Sold a Million7. 0 Starlight Theatre7.30 Speed Car8. 0 1956 Mobil Song Quest: Timaruistrict Final
8.30 The Hunted One
9. 0 Reserved
9,32 Oiympic Preview
10. 0 Peggy Lee Sings10.15 Swingtime
10.30 Close down

For tbe changeJoU needand tbe changeyo1illkeep

FOURSQUAREFilters
22 for fwenty

Noshreds in themouth no filter in the flavour


